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PORTWEST

CD114 - WX1 Two Tone Cotton Shorts
Commodity Code: 6203421100
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Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

CD114BYR28
CD114BYR30
CD114BYR32
CD114BYR33
CD114BYR34
CD114BYR36
CD114BYR38
CD114BYR40
CD114BYR41
CD114BYR42
CD114BYR44
CD114BYR46
CD114BYR48
CD114BYR50

(21-Sep-2025)

Colour

Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0594
0.0594
0.0594
0.0594
0.0594
0.0594
0.0594
0.0594
0.0594
0.0634
0.0634
0.0634
0.0634
0.0634

EAN13

5036108503797
5036108503803
5036108503810
5036108503827
5036108503834
5036108503841
5036108503858
5036108503865
5036108503872
5036108503889
5036108503896
5036108503902
5036108503919
5036108503926

GTIN/DUN14

15036108988874
15036108988881
15036108988898
15036108988904
15036108988911
15036108988928
15036108988935
15036108988942
15036108988959
15036108988966
15036108988973
15036108988980
15036108988997
15036108989000




